Lfer= S ok Recrtchles da Megals de Kasdsios

Open Paranaense de kart 2021.
S-A/SS/SSM/ GRD A - B/ PNK / PSKB Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

H H N
BATERIA 1 29/05/2021 08:42 . . .
Race (19 Laps) started at 10:51:26 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
2 10:53:37.025 45.106 -1.934 15495 16.278 13.333
(1118) DANILO RAMALHO 3 10:54:21.861 44 .836 -0.270 15.206 16.318 13.312
1 10:52:51.731 46646 16.757 16.521 13.368 4 10:55:06.670 44.809 -0.027 15238 16.257 13.314
2 10:53:37.186 45455 -1.191 15.840 16.321 13.204 5 10:55:52.254 45584 +0.775  15.634 16.225 13.725
3 10:54:22.045 44.859 -0.596 15.349 16.152 13.358 6 10:56:37.234 44.980 -0.604 15.296 16.281 13.403
4 10:55:06.954 44.909 +0.050  15.321 16.222 13.366 7 10:57:22.330 45.096 +0.116  15.321 16.330 13.445
5 10:55:51.961 45.007 +0.098 15.498 16.152 13.357 8 10:58:07.348 45.018 -0.078 15.328 16.278 13.412
6 10:56:36.640 44.679 0328 15265 16.173 13.241 9 10:58:53.049 45.701 +0.683  15.904 16.383 13.414
7 10:57:21.597 44.957 +0278  15.368 16.248 13.341 10 10:59:38.733 45.684 -0.017 15378 16.381 13.925
8 10:58:06.946 45.349 +0.392 15.435 16.287 13.627 1 11:00:24.292 45.559 -0.125 15.808 16.381 13.370
9 10:58:53.582 46.636 +1287  16.661 16.465 13.510 12 11:01:10.522 46.230 +0.671 15.542 16.420 14.268
10 10:59:38.709 45127 -1.509 15.389 16.271 13.467 13 11:01:56.368 45.846 -0.384 15.685 16.385 13.776
1 11:00:23.830 45121 -0.006 15.685 16.204 13.232 14 11:02:41.919 45.551 -0.295 15.773 16.390 13.388
12 11:01:08.840 45010 -0.111 15.440 16.308 13.262 15 11:03:27.364 45.445 0106 15.385 16.429 13.631
13 11:01:53.698 44.858 -0.152 15.317 16.270 13.271 16 11:04:12.626 45.262 -0.183 15.412 16.390 13.460
14 11:02:38.654 44.956 +0.098  15.409 16.291 13.256 17 11:04:57.984 45.358 +0.096  15.383 16.401 13.574
15 11:03:23.496 44.842 -0.114  15.305 16.295 13.242 18 11:05:43.317 45.333 -0.025  15.352 16.431 13.550
16 11:04:08.439 44,943 +0.101 15.298 16.355 13.290 19 11:06:29.093 45.776 +0.443 15.618 16.506 13.652
17 11:04:53.615 45176 +0233  15.387 16.391 13.398
18 11:05:38.553 44.938 -0.238 15.332 16.331 13.275 (145) LEO TORRES
19 11:06:23.969 45.416 +0.478 15.445 16.484 13.487 1 10:52:53.718 48.369 17.779 16.851 13.739
2 10:53:39.298 45.580 2789 15.604 16.415 13.561
(28) CARLOS SG 3 10:54:24.892 45.594 +0.014 15.803 16.332 13.459
1 10:52:51.481 46490 16.638 16.401 13.451 4 10:55:10.044 45.152 0442 15385 16.456 13.311
2 10:53:36.631 45.150 -1.340 15.502 16.274 13.374 5 10:55:55.047 45.003 -0.149 15.344 16.314 13.345
3 10:54:21.502 44.871 -0.279 15.381 16.231 13.259 6 10:56:40.123 45.076 +0.073 15.291 16.437 13.348
4 10:55:06.331 44.829 -0.042 15303 16.231 13.295 7 10:57:25.190 45.067 -0.009  15.305 16.369 13.393
5 10:55:51.481 45.150 +0.321 15.517 16.340 13.293 8 10:58:10.208 45.018 -0.049 15.350 16.323 13.345
6 10:56:36.381 44.900 0250  15.291 16.300 13.309 9 10:58:55.535 45.327 +0309  15.481 16.463 13.383
7 10:57:21.436 45,055 +0.155  15.393 16.283 13.379 10 10:59:40.578 45.043 -0.284 15340 16.378 13.325
8 10:58:06.973 45.537 +0.482 15.480 16.338 13.719 1 11:00:25.842 45.264 +0.221 15.428 16.472 13.364
9 10:58:53.224 46.251 +0.714  16.454 16.430 13.367 12 11:01:11.245 45.403 +0.139 15426 16.431 13.546
10 10:59:38.489 45.265 -0.986 15.417 16.306 13.542 13 11:01:56.593 45.348 -0.055 15.415 16.394 13.539
1 11:00:23.759 45.270 +0.005 15.506 16.331 13.433 14 11:02:42.513 45.920 +0.572 15.991 16.456 13.473
12 11:01:10.072 46.313 +1043 15921 16.395 13.997 15 11:03:27.890 45377 0543 15396 16.529 13.452
13 11:01:55.510 45.438 -0.875 15.596 16.401 13.441 16 11:04:13.187 45.297 -0.080 15.403 16.465 13.429
14 11:02:40.812 45.302 0136 15542 16.357 13.403 17 11:04:58.953 45.766 +0469  15.676 16.631 13.459
15 11:03:26.209 45397 +0.095  15.424 16.503 13.470 18 11:05:44.240 45.287 0479 15.365 16.459 13.463
16 11:04:11.580 45.371 -0.026 15.432 16.490 13.449 19 11:06:29.633 45.393 +0.106 15.356 16.490 13.547
17 11:04:56.838 45258 0113 15.404 16.394 13.460
18 11:05:41.931 45.093 -0.165 15.421 16.367 13.305 (1018) MARCELO OWADA
19 11:06:27.130 45.199 +0.106 15.383 16.372 13.444 1 10:52:54.251 48.802 18.106 16.764 13.932
2 10:53:39.761 45510 3292 15662 16.355 13.493
(34) ARTHUR NIGRO 3 10:54:25.463 45.702 +0.192 15.781 16.358 13.563
1 10:52:52.813 47.705 17556 16.660 13.489 4 10:55:10.809 45.346 0356 15514 16.412 13.420
2 10:53:38.237 45.424 -2.281 15.687 16.376 13.361 5 10:55:55.979 45170 -0.176 15.469 16.324 13.377
3 10:54:23.170 44933 -0.491 15.289 16.317 13.327 6 10:56:41.020 45.041 -0.129 15.327 16.381 13.333
4 10:55:08.017 44.847 -0.086 15242 16.328 13.277 7 10:57:26.290 45.270 +0229 15479 16.469 13.322
5 10:55:52.907 44.890 +0.043 15.302 16.301 13.287 8 10:58:11.602 45.312 +0.042 15.444 16.462 13.406
6 10:56:37.909 45.002 +0.112 15217 16.468 13.317 9 10:58:56.787 45.185 0127 15411 16.386 13.388
7 10:57:23.426 45517 +0515  15.408 16.428 13.681 10 10:59:42.067 45.280 +0.095  15.444 16.447 13.389
8 10:58:08.525 45.099 -0.418 15.293 16.489 13.317 1 11:00:27.333 45.266 -0.014 15.477 16.406 13.383
9 10:58:53.695 45170 +0.071 15.344 16.501 13.325 12 11:01:12.627 45.294 +0.028  15.500 16.414 13.380
10 10:59:38.973 45.278 +0.108 15.555 16.412 13.311 13 11:01:57.923 45.296 +0.002 15.541 16.391 13.364
1 11:00:24.526 45.553 +0.275 15.737 16.386 13.430 14 11:02:43.571 45.648 +0.352 15.691 16.449 13.508
12 11:01:10.181 45655 +0.102  15.458 16.472 13.725 15 11:03:29.123 45552 -0.096 15588 16.428 13.536
13 11:01:56.034 45.853 +0.198 15.705 16.414 13.734 16 11:04:14.661 45.538 -0.014 15.702 16.430 13.406
14 11:02:41.377 45343 0510 15530 16.419 13.394 17 11:05:00.012 45351 -0.187  15.486 16.494 13.371
15 11:03:26.877 45.500 +0.157  15.384 16.749 13.367 18 11:05:45.449 45437 +0.086  15.477 16.499 13.461
16 11:04:12.007 45.130 -0.370 15.287 16.430 13.413 19 11:06:31.152 45.703 +0.266 15.702 16.489 13.512
17 11:04:57.213 45.206 +0.076  15.370 16.482 13.354
18 11:05:42.328 45.115 -0.091 15.282 16.497 13.336 (111) VICTOR HUGO DE CARVALHO
19 11:06:27.553 45225 +0.110 15372 16.460 13.393 1 10:52:53.021 48.055 17.799 16.670 13.586
2 10:53:38.481 45.460 2595 15658 16.391 13.411
(9) JULIO CESAR M. CONTE 3 10:54:23.428 44947 -0.513 15.320 16.240 13.387
1 10:52:51.919 47.040 17.089 16.5637 13414 4 10:55:08.320 44.892 -0.055  15.363 16.251 13.278
crono Dir de provas comissarios Orbits
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Lfer= S ok Recrtchles da Megals de Kasdsios

IOpen Paranaense de kart 2021.

| S-A/SS/SSM/ GRD A - B/ PNK / PSKB
BATERIA 1
Race (19 Laps) started at 10:51:26

Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
29/05/2021 08:42 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
5 10:55:53.165 44.845 0.047 15270 16.266 13.309
6 10:56:38.160 44.995 +0.150 15.296 16.274 13.425
7 10:57:23.934 45.774 +0.779  15.345 16.366 14.063
8 10:58:09.010 45.076 0698 15473 16.282 13.321
9 10:58:53.964 44.954 -0.122 15.364 16.318 13.272
10 10:59:39.202 45.238 +0.284 15553 16.323 13.362
1 11:00:24.738 45.536 +0.298 15.810 16.423 13.303
12 11:01:10.624 45.886 +0.350  15.445 16.393 14.048
13 11:01:56.397 45.773 20113 15.840 16.295 13.638
14 11:02:42.249 45.852 +0.079 16.002 16.471 13.379
15 11:03:27.511 45.262 -0.590 15.298 16.361 13.603
16 11:04:12.887 45.376 +0.114 15.356 16.472 13.548
(777) CARLOS SADERI
1 10:52:53.557 48.305 17.727 16.817 13.761
2 10:53:39.293 45.736 2569  15.603 16.444 13.689
3 10:54:25.225 45.932 +0.196  15.655 16.431 13.846
4 10:55:11.351 46.126 +0.194 15.568 16.554 14.004
5 10:55:56.803 45.452 -0.674 15.534 16.330 13.588
(1017) ENZO GUIMARAES
1 10:52:50.295 45.447 16.068 16.232 13.147
2 10:53:35.399 45.104 -0.343 15.562 16.232 13.310
3 10:54:20.161 44.762 0342 15273 16.101 13.388
4 10:55:06.095 45.934 +1.172 15.572 16.493 13.869
(211) VICTOR HUGOD. BROCHADO
1 10:52:54.079 48.847 18.053 16.806 13.988
2 10:53:39.627 45.548 3299 15563 16.295 13.690
3 10:54:25.780 46.153 +0.605  15.665 16.330 14.158
crono Dir de provas comissarios Orbits
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